SUMMARY PROFILE

2000-2010 Census, 2020 Estimates with 2025 Projections
Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups

Lat/Lon: 42.5716/-71.7774

30JohnFitchHwyReport

Fitchburg, MA 01420

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

RACE AND
ETHNICITY

INCOME

EDUCATION
(AGE 25+)

2020 Estimated Population

2025 Projected Population

2010 Census Population

2000 Census Population

Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025
Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020
2020 Median Age

2020 Estimated Households

2025 Projected Households

2010 Census Households

2000 Census Households

Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025
Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020

2020 Estimated White

2020 Estimated Black or African American

2020 Estimated Asian or Pacific Islander

2020 Estimated American Indian or Native Alaskan
2020 Estimated Other Races

2020 Estimated Hispanic

2020 Estimated Average Household Income
2020 Estimated Median Household Income

2020 Estimated Per Capita Income

2020 Estimated Elementary (Grade Level 0 to 8)

2020 Estimated Some High School (Grade Level 9 to 11)
2020 Estimated High School Graduate

2020 Estimated Some College

2020 Estimated Associates Degree Only

2020 Estimated Bachelors Degree Only

2020 Estimated Graduate Degree

2020 Estimated Total Businesses
2020 Estimated Total Employees
2020 Estimated Employee Population per Business

2020 Estimated Residential Population per Business

5 min
drivetime

29,505
31,000
28,436
28,262
1.0%
0.2%

34.8

11,412
11,909
10,713
11,002
0.9%
0.2%

72.4%
8.4%
5.3%
0.3%

13.7%

24.8%

$71,836
$55,419
$28,455
7.0%
9.6%
33.3%
17.3%
9.8%
15.6%
7.5%

1,238
10,987
8.9
23.8

GERONIMO

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

10 min
drivetime

60,430
63,099
58,424
57,707
0.9%
0.2%

37.8

24,062
24,915
22,686
22,456
0.7%
0.4%

76.8%
7.3%
4.7%
0.3%

10.9%

20.1%

$81,961
$64,683
$33,021
51%
8.7%
31.5%
17.9%
9.5%
17.7%
9.6%

2,409
22,908
9.5
251

15 min
drivetime

89,480
92,859
85,931
84,716
0.8%
0.3%

38.5

35,812
36,851
33,504
32,896
0.6%
0.4%

78.6%
6.8%
4.5%
0.3%
9.9%

18.6%

$83,607
$66,674
$33,770
4.9%
8.6%
30.1%
18.4%
9.6%
18.2%
10.2%

3,949
38,152
9.7
22.7

©2020, Sites USA, Chandler, Arizona, 480-491-1112

page 1 of 1

Demographic Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 4/2020, TIGER Geography

This report was produced using data from private and government sources deemed to be reliable. The information herein is provided without representation or warranty.



vwatialc

Mountain State
Wildlife Area
|'—':"»

burnham
le Forest e

Ashburnham

Mass
Audubon's
Wachusett

oot
WvieauoOw

Wachusett

Ctates
ain state

Princeton

Leolninster

Forest

Townsend
State Forest

Willard Brook
15 min drivetime» Forest

Townsend

10 min drivetime

5 min drivetime

() ~ ot

Ceoran W Si¢

Qrge W <
(117)
112)

170)
17
@

(140) | )

(117

Lancaster

Map data @2020 Google

[ s




