SUMMARY PROFILE

2000-2010 Census, 2020 Estimates with 2025 Projections

Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups



This report was produced using data from private and government sources deemed to be reliable. The information herein is provided without representation or warranty.

Lat/Lon: 42.5716/-71.7774

	11. 42.37 10/-7 1.7774	_	_	RS1
	hnFitchHwyReport burg, MA 01420	5 min drivetime	10 min drivetime	15 min drivetime
POPULATION	2020 Estimated Population	29,505	60,430	89,480
	2025 Projected Population	31,000	63,099	92,859
	2010 Census Population	28,436	58,424	85,931
	2000 Census Population	28,262	57,707	84,716
	Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025	1.0%	0.9%	0.8%
	Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020	0.2%	0.2%	0.3%
	2020 Median Age	34.8	37.8	38.5
ноиѕеногрѕ	2020 Estimated Households	11,412	24,062	35,812
	2025 Projected Households	11,909	24,915	36,851
	2010 Census Households	10,713	22,686	33,504
	2000 Census Households	11,002	22,456	32,896
	Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025	0.9%	0.7%	0.6%
	Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020	0.2%	0.4%	0.4%
RACE AND ETHNICITY	2020 Estimated White	72.4%	76.8%	78.6%
	2020 Estimated Black or African American	8.4%	7.3%	6.8%
	2020 Estimated Asian or Pacific Islander	5.3%	4.7%	4.5%
	2020 Estimated American Indian or Native Alaskan	0.3%	0.3%	0.3%
	2020 Estimated Other Races	13.7%	10.9%	9.9%
	2020 Estimated Hispanic	24.8%	20.1%	18.6%
INCOME	2020 Estimated Average Household Income	\$71,836	\$81,961	\$83,607
	2020 Estimated Median Household Income	\$55,419	\$64,683	\$66,674
	2020 Estimated Per Capita Income	\$28,455	\$33,021	\$33,770
EDUCATION (AGE 25+)	2020 Estimated Elementary (Grade Level 0 to 8)	7.0%	5.1%	4.9%
	2020 Estimated Some High School (Grade Level 9 to 11)	9.6%	8.7%	8.6%
	2020 Estimated High School Graduate	33.3%	31.5%	30.1%
	2020 Estimated Some College	17.3%	17.9%	18.4%
	2020 Estimated Associates Degree Only	9.8%	9.5%	9.6%
	2020 Estimated Bachelors Degree Only	15.6%	17.7%	18.2%
	2020 Estimated Graduate Degree	7.5%	9.6%	10.2%
BUSINESS	2020 Estimated Total Businesses	1,238	2,409	3,949
	2020 Estimated Total Employees	10,987	22,908	38,152
	2020 Estimated Employee Population per Business	8.9	9.5	9.7
	2020 Estimated Residential Population per Business	23.8	25.1	22.7

